SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: Poplar Solids
Door: 1 (hinge-reversible)
Shelf: 3 (adjustable)
Mirror: No bevel
Mounting: CleatMounting: Cleat
Colors / Finish
1517-Glossy White
* Cabinet can be hung with
door hinge right or left.
19” Medicine Cabinet
1517-MC19
Studio One
30” [762mm]
Date: 05/01/2018
29-3/4”
[756mm]30” [762mm]
5-3/8” [136mm]
5-3/8” [136mm]
19” [483mm]
19” [483mm]
19” [483mm]
7-1/2” [190mm]
7-1/4” [183mm]
7-1/4” [183mm]
8-1/8” [207mm]
5-3/8” [136mm]